

Wisconsin Conservation Hall of Fame Foundation, Inc. Schmeeckle Reserve – UW-Stevens Point 2419 North Point Dr. Stevens Point, WI 54481 715-346-4992 | WCHFame@gmail.com | WCHF.org

## WCHF Voting Member Organization Application

Applications for new WCHF Voting Member Organizations are accepted January 1 through May 31 annually.

A Voting Member Organization of the Wisconsin Conservation Hall of Fame is a conservation organization or scientific or professional society in the natural science field.

Please fill in the following information and submit to: <u>wchfame@gmail.com</u>. You will receive an email confirming receipt. Your application will be forwarded to the Foundation Board for consideration at their next meeting.

Organization Name:

**Organization Address:** 

**Organization Phone:** 

**Organization Email:** 

Applicant on Behalf of Organization (first name, last name, title):

**Organization's Website (if applicable):** 

**Organization's Social Media (if applicable):** 

**Organization's Mission:** 

**Applicant Phone:** 

**Applicant Email:** 

Anything else you want to share relevant to your interest in becoming a Voting Member Organization of the Wisconsin Conservation Hall of Fame Foundation, Inc.?